
Department of Conservation and Energy (C&E)
Office of Enforcement (OENF)
Executive Division

Manuel (Manny) Acosta
Pers# 362926

Executive Director
Pos# 50690778 (U)

Manuel (Manny) Acosta
Pers# 362926

Executive Director
Pos# 50690778 (U)

Samantha Carter
Pers# 374824

Admin Assistant 6
Pos# 50525 (C)

Samantha Carter
Pers# 374824

Admin Assistant 6
Pos# 50525 (C)

Steven Giambrone
Pers# 142707
INSPECTIONS

Petro Scientist Admin
Pos# 50496771 (C)

Steven Giambrone
Pers# 142707
INSPECTIONS

Petro Scientist Admin
Pos# 50496771 (C)

Casandra Parker
Pers# 29870

ORDERS
Petro Scientist Admin

Pos# 50692368 (C)

Casandra Parker
Pers# 29870

ORDERS
Petro Scientist Admin

Pos# 50692368 (C)

As of 2/9/2026



Department of Conservation and Energy (C&E)
Office of Enforcement (OENF)
Inspections Division

Thien Le
Pers# 296706

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 1
Pos# 50497686 (C)

Thien Le
Pers# 296706

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 1
Pos# 50497686 (C)

Charlotte Landry 
Pers# 370129

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50515613 (C)

Charlotte Landry 
Pers# 370129

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50515613 (C)

Christian Hancock
Pers# 374761

Conservation Enf Spec 1
Pos# 143138 (C)

Christian Hancock
Pers# 374761

Conservation Enf Spec 1
Pos# 143138 (C)

Suzanne (Angela) Laird
Pers# 168524

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50526473 (C)

Suzanne (Angela) Laird
Pers# 168524

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50526473 (C)

Zoe Thomas
Pers# 350685

Admin Assistant 5
Pos# 50647 (C)

Zoe Thomas
Pers# 350685

Admin Assistant 5
Pos# 50647 (C)

Eric Duplantis
Pers# 317776

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50545 (C)

Eric Duplantis
Pers# 317776

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50545 (C)

Jayden Morgan
Pers# 369986

Conservation Enf Spec 1
Pos# 109341 (C)

Jayden Morgan
Pers# 369986

Conservation Enf Spec 1
Pos# 109341 (C)

Trent Duplantis
Pers# 348115

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 136860 (C)

Trent Duplantis
Pers# 348115

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 136860 (C)

James Choate 
Pers# 364442

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 143137 (C)

James Choate 
Pers# 364442

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 143137 (C)

Madelyn Grooms
Pers# 349284

Conservation Enf Spec 2
Pos# 50526459 (C)

Madelyn Grooms
Pers# 349284

Conservation Enf Spec 2
Pos# 50526459 (C)

David Weldon 
Pers# 259159

Conservation Enf Spec 1
Pos# 179525 (C)

David Weldon 
Pers# 259159

Conservation Enf Spec 1
Pos# 179525 (C)

 Andre Comb
Pers# 371611

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50489960 (C)

 Andre Comb
Pers# 371611

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50489960 (C)

Tina Guilliams
Pers# 127482

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 50642 (C)

Tina Guilliams
Pers# 127482

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 50642 (C)

Phillip (Jason) Cole
Pers# 18511

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 50526476 (C)

Phillip (Jason) Cole
Pers# 18511

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 50526476 (C)

Daniel Evans
Pers# 370056

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50515604 (C)

Daniel Evans
Pers# 370056

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50515604 (C)

Neil Smith
Pers# 373884

Petroleum Scientist 2
Pos# 50690755 (C)

Neil Smith
Pers# 373884

Petroleum Scientist 2
Pos# 50690755 (C)

Michael Peikert
Pers# 27009

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2
Pos# 50538926 (C)

Michael Peikert
Pers# 27009

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2
Pos# 50538926 (C)

Kelvin (Kerry) Snellgrove
Pers# 276163

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 50526475 (C)

Kelvin (Kerry) Snellgrove
Pers# 276163

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 50526475 (C)

Joshua Musso 
Pers# 282045

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 179545 (C)

Joshua Musso 
Pers# 282045

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 179545 (C)

Benjamin Brannan
Pers# 338840

 Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 50542428 (C)

Benjamin Brannan
Pers# 338840

 Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 50542428 (C)

Melvin Stewart 
Pers# 258572 

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50542429 (C)

Melvin Stewart 
Pers# 258572 

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50542429 (C)

Angel Dufour
Pers# 248266

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50542371 (C)

Angel Dufour
Pers# 248266

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50542371 (C)

Jeremy Jeffery
Pers# 319443

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50684333 (C)

Jeremy Jeffery
Pers# 319443

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50684333 (C)

Danielle Duhe
Pers# 269968

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 1
Pos# 50520531 (C)

Danielle Duhe
Pers# 269968

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 1
Pos# 50520531 (C)

Andrew Whisnant
Pers# 349291

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos#  50549772 (C)

Andrew Whisnant
Pers# 349291

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos#  50549772 (C)

Gregory Galle
Pers# 226339

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos#  50577458 (C)

Gregory Galle
Pers# 226339

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos#  50577458 (C)

David Burket
Pers# 280056

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 181779 (C)

David Burket
Pers# 280056

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 181779 (C)

Schirmer Durio
Pers# 309174

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50526435 (C)

Schirmer Durio
Pers# 309174

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50526435 (C)

Steven Giambrone
Pers# 142707 

Petro Scientist Admin
Pos# 50496771 (C)

Steven Giambrone
Pers# 142707 

Petro Scientist Admin
Pos# 50496771 (C)

William Carnes
Pers# 14651

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 183652 (C)

William Carnes
Pers# 14651

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 183652 (C)

VACANT
Pers# 000000

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50346678 (C)

VACANT
Pers# 000000

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50346678 (C)

Rex Darden
Pers# 26421

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 183653 (C)

Rex Darden
Pers# 26421

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 183653 (C)

Peter Bradford
Pers# 35059

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 175659 (C)

Peter Bradford
Pers# 35059

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 175659 (C)

Sarah Hitchcock
Pers#269403

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50667314 (C)

Sarah Hitchcock
Pers#269403

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50667314 (C)

Eric Gauthreaux
Pers#326096

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50667315 (C)

Eric Gauthreaux
Pers#326096

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50667315 (C)

As of 2/9/2026

Robert Williamson
Pers# 4121

Coastal Res Scientist Mgr
Pos# 148890 (C)

Robert Williamson
Pers# 4121

Coastal Res Scientist Mgr
Pos# 148890 (C)

Sarah Droddy
Pers# 354823

Coastal Res Scientist 2
Pos# 148896 (C)

Sarah Droddy
Pers# 354823

Coastal Res Scientist 2
Pos# 148896 (C)

Noah Odom
Pers# 364731

Coastal Res Scientist 1
Pos# 157540 (C)

Noah Odom
Pers# 364731

Coastal Res Scientist 1
Pos# 157540 (C)

William (Joseph) Heintz
Pers# 332323

Coastal Res Scientist 3
Pos# 50562756 (C)

William (Joseph) Heintz
Pers# 332323

Coastal Res Scientist 3
Pos# 50562756 (C)

Samuel Welty
Pers# 340741

Coastal Res Scientist 3
Pos# 50604564 (C)

Samuel Welty
Pers# 340741

Coastal Res Scientist 3
Pos# 50604564 (C)

Hannah Gage
Pers# 306322

Coastal Res Scientist Supv
Pos# 148891 (C)

Hannah Gage
Pers# 306322

Coastal Res Scientist Supv
Pos# 148891 (C)

Rod Pierce
Pers# 33273

Coastal Res Scientist
Senior DCL-B

Pos# 50660495 (C)

Rod Pierce
Pers# 33273

Coastal Res Scientist
Senior DCL-B

Pos# 50660495 (C)

Seth Henderson
Pers# 283561

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 1
Pos# 170034 (C)

Seth Henderson
Pers# 283561

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 1
Pos# 170034 (C)

PIPELINES INJECTION & MINING ECOLOGY

VACANT
Pers# 000000

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50682044 (C)

VACANT
Pers# 000000

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50682044 (C)



Department of Conservation and Energy (C&E)
Office of Enforcement (OENF)
Orders Division

Patrick Molbert
Pers# 312529

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2
Pos# 50576 (C)

Patrick Molbert
Pers# 312529

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2
Pos# 50576 (C)

VACANT
Pers# 000000

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2
Pos# 50472264 (C)

VACANT
Pers# 000000

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2
Pos# 50472264 (C)

Patrick Raley
Pers# 261718

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2
Pos# 50620 (C)

Patrick Raley
Pers# 261718

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2
Pos# 50620 (C)

LAFAYETTE DISTRICT OFFICE MONROE DISTRICT OFFICE SHREVEPORT DISTRICT OFFICE

Krista Caillouet
Pers# 312365

Admin Assistant 5
Pos# 50666910 (C)

Krista Caillouet
Pers# 312365

Admin Assistant 5
Pos# 50666910 (C)

Casandra Parker
Pers# 29870

Petro Scientist Admin
Pos# 50692368 (C)

Casandra Parker
Pers# 29870

Petro Scientist Admin
Pos# 50692368 (C)

As of 2/9/2026

Kwanyatte Hampton
Pers# 206829

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50577459 (C)

Kwanyatte Hampton
Pers# 206829

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50577459 (C)

Travis Huval
Pers# 305176

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50624683 (C)

Travis Huval
Pers# 305176

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50624683 (C)

VACANT
(Parker BOWN)

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 1
Pos# 123404 (C)

VACANT
(Parker BOWN)

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 1
Pos# 123404 (C)

Ryan Reiffel
Pers# 343227

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 142422 (C)

Ryan Reiffel
Pers# 343227

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 142422 (C)

Randall Pizzolato
Pers# 351263

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos#  50539828 (C)

Randall Pizzolato
Pers# 351263

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos#  50539828 (C)

Garrett Fredrick
Pers# 350780

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50554 (C)

Garrett Fredrick
Pers# 350780

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50554 (C)

Melaine Clore
Pers# 199337

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 126835 (C)

Melaine Clore
Pers# 199337

Conservation Prog Mgr
Pos# 126835 (C)

Zachary Burch
Pers# 344149

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50619633(C)

Zachary Burch
Pers# 344149

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50619633(C)

Alexa Crawford
Pers# 367273

Engineering Tech 1 
Pos# 50543840 (C WAE)

Alexa Crawford
Pers# 367273

Engineering Tech 1 
Pos# 50543840 (C WAE)

VACANT
Pers# 000000

Engineering Tech 1
Pos# 50616657 (C WAE)

VACANT
Pers# 000000

Engineering Tech 1
Pos# 50616657 (C WAE)

Melissa Ashour
Pers# 124501

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50667300 (C)

Melissa Ashour
Pers# 124501

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50667300 (C)

STATE FEDERAL

VACANT
(Wascom BOWN)

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 1
Pos# 50526474 (C)

VACANT
(Wascom BOWN)

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 1
Pos# 50526474 (C)

Bailey Wycoff
Pers# 353828

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50692685

Bailey Wycoff
Pers# 353828

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50692685



Department of Conservation and Energy (C&E)
Office of Enforcement (OENF)
Orders Division
Lafayette District Office Patrick Molbert

Pers# 312529
Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2

Pos# 50576 (C)

Patrick Molbert
Pers# 312529

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2
Pos# 50576 (C)

(Jimmy) Clarence Duhon
Pers# 328439

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50356195 (C)

(Jimmy) Clarence Duhon
Pers# 328439

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50356195 (C)

Savannah Thomas
Pers# 113847

Mineral Production Supv
Pos# 50515 (C)

Savannah Thomas
Pers# 113847

Mineral Production Supv
Pos# 50515 (C)

Eugene (Lonny) Gaudet
Pers# 332789

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50356196 (C)

Eugene (Lonny) Gaudet
Pers# 332789

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50356196 (C)

Julie Papillion
Pers# 314901

Mineral Prod Analyst 2
Pos# 50640 (C)

Julie Papillion
Pers# 314901

Mineral Prod Analyst 2
Pos# 50640 (C)

Sheryl Myers
Pers# 9006

Mineral Prod Specialist
Pos# 50478211 (C)

Sheryl Myers
Pers# 9006

Mineral Prod Specialist
Pos# 50478211 (C)

VACANT
Pers# 000000

Admin Coordinator 3
Pos# 50668440 (C)

VACANT
Pers# 000000

Admin Coordinator 3
Pos# 50668440 (C)

Marion (Butch) Romero
Pers# 23362

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 158234 (C)

Marion (Butch) Romero
Pers# 23362

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 158234 (C)

Michael Theriot
Pers# 20436

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50573 (C)

Michael Theriot
Pers# 20436

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50573 (C)

John (Keith) Goutreaux
Pers# 347384

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50522 (C)

John (Keith) Goutreaux
Pers# 347384

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50522 (C)

Keith Adams
Pers# 18261

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50636 (C)

Keith Adams
Pers# 18261

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50636 (C)

Joseph LaGarde IV
Pers# 221401

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380103 (C)

Joseph LaGarde IV
Pers# 221401

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380103 (C)

Karl Meyers
Pers# 159957

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50587 (C)

Karl Meyers
Pers# 159957

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50587 (C)

Roderic Vaughan
Pers# 332788

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50312986 (C)

Roderic Vaughan
Pers# 332788

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50312986 (C)

Robley (Ra) Richard IV
Pers# 325606

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 85743 (C)

Robley (Ra) Richard IV
Pers# 325606

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 85743 (C)

Claude Ray Jr.
Pers# 126735

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50498 (C)

Claude Ray Jr.
Pers# 126735

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50498 (C)

Amy Viator
Pers# 336015

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50544 (C)

Amy Viator
Pers# 336015

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50544 (C)

Craig Comeaux
Pers# 353228

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50577 (C)

Craig Comeaux
Pers# 353228

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50577 (C)

Bret Barras
Pers# 17689

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 131153 (C)

Bret Barras
Pers# 17689

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 131153 (C)

VACANT 
Pers# 000000

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380101 (C)

VACANT 
Pers# 000000

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380101 (C)

David Gaspard
Pers# 316707

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 88223 (C)

David Gaspard
Pers# 316707

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 88223 (C)

Larry Louviere
Pers# 329285

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380075 (C)

Larry Louviere
Pers# 329285

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380075 (C)

Blake Levgerne
Pers# 174560

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380102 (C)

Blake Levgerne
Pers# 174560

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380102 (C)

As of 2/9/2026



Department of Conservation and Energy (C&E)
Office of Enforcement (OENF)
Orders Division
Monroe District Office VACANT

Pers# 000000
Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2

Pos# 50472264 (C)

VACANT
Pers# 000000

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2
Pos# 50472264 (C)

Lacey Smith
Pers# 262552

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos#  50601386 (C)

Lacey Smith
Pers# 262552

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos#  50601386 (C)

Christy Carr
Pers# 152792

Mineral Prod Specialist
Pos# 50476852 (C)

Christy Carr
Pers# 152792

Mineral Prod Specialist
Pos# 50476852 (C)

William Clark
Pers# 355113

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 86178 (C)

William Clark
Pers# 355113

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 86178 (C)

James Thomas
Pers# 346552

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380104 (C)

James Thomas
Pers# 346552

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380104 (C)

Floyd Canterberry
Pers# 374268

Conservation Enf Spec 1
Pos# 50541 (C)

Floyd Canterberry
Pers# 374268

Conservation Enf Spec 1
Pos# 50541 (C)

James Flowers
Pers# 361399

Conservation Enf Spec 2
Pos# 81662 (C)

James Flowers
Pers# 361399

Conservation Enf Spec 2
Pos# 81662 (C)

Robbie Edwards
Pers# 23339

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50524 (C)

Robbie Edwards
Pers# 23339

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50524 (C)

James Flores
Pers# 354361

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50623 (C)

James Flores
Pers# 354361

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50623 (C)

Kyle (Brett) Thompson
Pers# 292657

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 84738 (C)

Kyle (Brett) Thompson
Pers# 292657

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 84738 (C)

Denise Stern
Pers# 369677

Mineral Prod Analyst 1
Pos# 50657426 (C WAE)

Denise Stern
Pers# 369677

Mineral Prod Analyst 1
Pos# 50657426 (C WAE)

Samantha Hill
Pers# 361400

Mineral Prod Analyst 1
Pos# 50668126 (C WAE)

Samantha Hill
Pers# 361400

Mineral Prod Analyst 1
Pos# 50668126 (C WAE)

As of 2/9/2026



Department of Conservation and Energy (C&E)
Office of Enforcement (OENF)
Orders Division
Shreveport District Office Patrick Raley

Pers# 261718
Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2

Pos# 50620 (C)

Patrick Raley
Pers# 261718

Petroleum Scientist Mgr 2
Pos# 50620 (C)

Constance (Marie) 
Maranto

Pers# 105499
Petroleum Scientist Supv

Pos# 50383878 (C)

Constance (Marie) 
Maranto

Pers# 105499
Petroleum Scientist Supv

Pos# 50383878 (C)

Janet Carter
Pers# 233811

Mineral Production Supv
Pos# 50633 (C)

Janet Carter
Pers# 233811

Mineral Production Supv
Pos# 50633 (C)

Christopher Hinte
Pers# 341597

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50383879 (C)

Christopher Hinte
Pers# 341597

Petroleum Scientist Supv
Pos# 50383879 (C)

Candice Frazier
Pers# 270780

Mineral Prod Analyst 2
Pos# 158392 (C)

Candice Frazier
Pers# 270780

Mineral Prod Analyst 2
Pos# 158392 (C)

Donna Wren
Pers# 233808

Mineral Prod Specialist
Pos# 188589 (C)

Donna Wren
Pers# 233808

Mineral Prod Specialist
Pos# 188589 (C)

Kimberly Henninger
Pers# 293970

Admin Coordinator 3
Pos# 50475084 (C)

Kimberly Henninger
Pers# 293970

Admin Coordinator 3
Pos# 50475084 (C)

Jerry Tatum
Pers# 361760

Conservation Enf Spec 2
Pos# 50543 (C)

Jerry Tatum
Pers# 361760

Conservation Enf Spec 2
Pos# 50543 (C)

Andrew Appleby
Pers# 342076

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380109 (C)

Andrew Appleby
Pers# 342076

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380109 (C)

Jerry Mathewes
Pers# 234924

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50572 (C)

Jerry Mathewes
Pers# 234924

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50572 (C)

Gerald Humphrey
Pers# 28462

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50562 (C)

Gerald Humphrey
Pers# 28462

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50562 (C)

Georgiana Violet
Pers# 253945

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50523629 (C)

Georgiana Violet
Pers# 253945

Petroleum Scientist 3
Pos# 50523629 (C)

Wilton Guice Jr.
Pers# 253925

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50582 (C)

Wilton Guice Jr.
Pers# 253925

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50582 (C)

Twyman Appleby
Pers# 208530

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 82130 (C)

Twyman Appleby
Pers# 208530

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 82130 (C)

William Sniffen
Pers# 221635

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380106 (C)

William Sniffen
Pers# 221635

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380106 (C)

James (Heath) Mott
Pers# 73191

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380108 (C)

James (Heath) Mott
Pers# 73191

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380108 (C)

Michael Sutton
Pers# 357142

Conservation Enf Spec 2
Pos# 50380110 (C)

Michael Sutton
Pers# 357142

Conservation Enf Spec 2
Pos# 50380110 (C)

Jerry Abrams
Pers# 364779

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50651 (C)

Jerry Abrams
Pers# 364779

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50651 (C)

John Moore
Pers# 373909

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380107 (C)

John Moore
Pers# 373909

Conservation Enf Spec 3
Pos# 50380107 (C)

As of 2/9/2026
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